
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC; Date Recorded= 2008; Party
Role= Grantee;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200805050001
83940

05/05/2008
03:40:28

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES LIGHTING
AND LAMP
CORPORATIO
N

200710190004
86370

200801140000
18940

01/14/2008
02:58:04

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee LIEN RESIDENTIAL
CONSTRUCTI
ON
SPECIALTIES
INC

36 123 Lot#:311
Book:36
Pg:123
Sub:CHINABE
RRY
HIGHLAND

200801140000
18930

01/14/2008
02:58:03

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee LIEN RESIDENTIAL
CONSTRUCTI
ON
SPECIALTIES
INC

36 99 Lot#:5 Lot:A
Book:36 Pg:99
Sub:AMMERS
EE LAKES
SECOND
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

200805280002
16320

05/28/2008
12:52:35

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES RESIDENTIAL
CONSTRUCTI
ON
SPECIALTIES
INC

36 123 200801140000
18960

Lot#:301
Book:36
Pg:123
Sub:CHINABE
RRY
HIGHLAND

200801140000
18910

01/14/2008
02:58:01

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee LIEN RESIDENTIAL
CONSTRUCTI
ON
SPECIALTIES
INC

35 15 Lot#:206
Book:35 Pg:15
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR 3
PHASE 2

200801140000
18920

01/14/2008
02:58:02

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee LIEN RESIDENTIAL
CONSTRUCTI
ON
SPECIALTIES
INC

36 99 Lot#:10 Lot:A
Book:36 Pg:99
Sub:AMMERS
EE LAKES
SECOND
SECTOR

200801140000
18950

01/14/2008
02:58:05

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee LIEN RESIDENTIAL
CONSTRUCTI
ON
SPECIALTIES
INC

36 123 Lot#:304
Book:36
Pg:123
Sub:CHINABE
RRY
HIGHLAND

200801140000
18960

01/14/2008
02:58:06

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee LIEN RESIDENTIAL
CONSTRUCTI
ON
SPECIALTIES
INC

36 123 Lot#:301
Book:36
Pg:123
Sub:CHINABE
RRY
HIGHLANDS

200804220001
62620

04/22/2008
10:31:10

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee LIEN RESIDENTIAL
CONSTRUCTI
ON
SPECIALTIES
INC

36 123 200801140000
18940

Lot#:311
Book:36
Pg:123
Sub:CHINABE
RRY
HIGHLAND

200805050001
83950

05/05/2008
03:40:29

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ATKINSON,
CURTIS R

36 123 200803210001
16410

Lot#:311
Book:36
Pg:123
Sub:CHINABE
RRY
HIGHLANDS



200805050001
83960

05/05/2008
03:40:30

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

ATKINSON,
CURTIS R

36 123 200803210001
16410

Lot#:301
Book:36
Pg:123
Sub:CHINABE
RRY
HIGHLANDS


