Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC; Date Recorded= 2008; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200805050001 83940	05/05/2008 03:40:28	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	LIGHTING AND LAMP CORPORATIO N					200710190004 86370	
200801140000 18940	01/14/2008 02:58:04	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	LIEN	RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTI ON SPECIALTIES INC			36	123		Lot#:311 Book:36 Pg:123 Sub:CHINABE RRY HIGHLAND
200801140000 18930	01/14/2008 02:58:03	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	LIEN	RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTI ON SPECIALTIES INC			36	99		Lot#:5 Lot:A Book:36 Pg:99 Sub:AMMERS EE LAKES SECOND SECTOR AMENDED MAP
200805280002 16320	05/28/2008 12:52:35	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTI ON SPECIALTIES INC			36	123	200801140000 18960	Lot#:301 Book:36 Pg:123 Sub:CHINABE RRY HIGHLAND
200801140000 18910	01/14/2008 02:58:01	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	LIEN	RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTI ON SPECIALTIES INC			35	15		Lot#:206 Book:35 Pg:15 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR 3 PHASE 2
200801140000 18920	01/14/2008 02:58:02	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	LIEN	RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTI ON SPECIALTIES INC			36	99		Lot#:10 Lot:A Book:36 Pg:99 Sub:AMMERS EE LAKES SECOND SECTOR
200801140000 18950	01/14/2008 02:58:05	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	LIEN	RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTI ON SPECIALTIES INC			36	123		Lot#:304 Book:36 Pg:123 Sub:CHINABE RRY HIGHLAND
200801140000 18960	01/14/2008 02:58:06	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	LIEN	RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTI ON SPECIALTIES INC			36	123		Lot#:301 Book:36 Pg:123 Sub:CHINABE RRY HIGHLANDS
200804220001 62620	04/22/2008 10:31:10	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	LIEN	RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTI ON SPECIALTIES INC			36	123	200801140000 18940	Lot#:311 Book:36 Pg:123 Sub:CHINABE RRY HIGHLAND
200805050001 83950	05/05/2008 03:40:29	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	ATKINSON, CURTIS R			36	123	200803210001 16410	Lot#:311 Book:36 Pg:123 Sub:CHINABE RRY HIGHLANDS

	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC		ATKINSON, CURTIS R		36	123		Lot#:301 Book:36 Pa:123
								Sub:CHINABE
								RRY
								HIGHLANDS